ANGLE GRINDER, 900 W

TMS12518

C8a8ace

FEATURES
Gear with rolling-contact bearings
Light-weight and compact power handheld tool
Safety switch
Spindle lock button
Auxiliary handle
Toolless protective guard adjustment
3 m power cord

Accesorii
Disc guard
Key
Fixing nuts
BMC

TECHNICAL DATA
INPUT POWER
DISC DIAMETER
NO-LOAD SPEED
SPINDLE

900 W

125 mm
11,000 rpm
M14
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